5.0 P08 EED OF




RA315WT RA316BT RA317SST

No Part No Part name Quantity
1 17013 Screw nail ST4.2x13 9
2 1105356 Top cover plate 1
3 1204205 Left upper hinge holder 1
4 Top cover plate clip block 3
5 1701833 Flange screw M5x16 7
6 1204352 Right upper hinge parts 1
7 21033 Ice tray 1
8 230681 Reflect aluminum foil 1
9 141257 Lamp bulb 1
10 (141255 Prevent riot lamp holder parts 1
11  |1401169 Thermostat 1
12 |1401141 Controller enclosure 1
13 (120369 Clip ring 1
14 (141073 Temperature control knob 1
15 2109235 Square screw cap 1
16 2107120 Lamp cover 1
17 (14107 Temperature compensation switch 1
18 1701143 Screw nail 4x12 1
19 (210166 Crisper drawer 1
20 2109388 Crisper drawer cover parts 1
21 19210500934  [Shelve of cold-storing chamber parts 1
22 11204206 Lower hinge assembly 1
23 1107245 Regulating Pad 3
24 111048 Hinge front leg 2
25 [1410108 Door switch 1
26 12109203 Hole cover of mid-hinge 2
27 [17011 Screw cap 1
28 |1701182 Flange screw M5x16 2
29 1204352 Mid-hinge 1

30 1107448 Mid-hinge bottom plate 1
31 |110350 Upper door protection rod 1

32 |1601151 Upper door gasket 1
33 19170300302  [Screw nail ST4.2x13 18

34 11007700 Upper door liner 1
35 120255 Upper door shaft sleeve 2

36 |1005954 Upper door 1
37 (9190100403 |Decoration mark 1
38 (110351 Protection rod 1
39 [2105581 Drink shelf 1
40 (1601152 Lower door gasket 1
41 1007701 Lower door liner 1
42 (1005955 Lower door 1
43 |1107567 Mid-spacer for lower door 1
44 [1107594 Right spacer for lower door 1
45 (110353 Short steel wire rod 1
46 |120256 Sleeve 8
47 (110352 Long steel wire rod 1
48 19100100575 |Body of refrigerator 1
49 (2109341 Water-out tube 1
50 1902714 Electrical diagram 1
51 |13031027 Evaportor tube for condensating water 1
52 |210695 Water disposal plate parts 1
53 1005830 Connecting wire box 1
54 1701131 Screw nail 1
55 12032 Filter clip 1
56 [13067 Drier filter 1
57 11303833 Connecting tube 1
58 |170355 Screw nut M6 4
59 17023 Screw bolt M6x30 4
60 [17042 Round-pad 6 4
61 |17044 Round-pad 6 4
62 (1303831 Process tube 2
63 Compressor 1
64 |1501182 Compressor grounding wire 1
65 |1501126 Compressor connecting wire 1
66 (170110 Screw nail M5x12 1
67 19170400100 [Round-pad5(H62) 2
68 170462 Round-pad 5 2
69 |17034 Screw nut M5 2
70 117034 Screw nut M5 3
71 |1701166 Screw nail M5x14 3
72 19170400124  [(Round-pad 5 3
73 |170414 Round-pad 5(65Mn) 7
74 11108161 Compressor base 1
75 170261 Screw assembly M6x16 4
76 |9150500087  [Power supply cord with plug 1
77 [1201162 Upper Jig of Power suuply cord 1
78 1201161 Lower Jig of Power suuply cord 1




	exploded view
	parts list

